



Camper Van Gift Tin with Fudge

Allergy Advice

Not suitable for people with **milk** allergies. Also may contain traces of **Hazelnuts, Egg, Gluten** and **Oats**.

Ingredients

Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (**Milk, Skimmed Milk**, Sugar), Water, Butter (**Milk**), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavouring.